INTERNATIONALER STEIRALAUF 2011

Bad Mitternderf

Results 42km Overall

Nation

Club

F
1 66
2 125
3, 93
4. 58
5. 103
6. 1
7. 64
8. 14
9. 31
10. 12
11. 99

M
1. 136
2, 62
3. 89
4. 4
5. 48
6. 53
7. 129
8. 43
9. 132
10. 107
11. 90
12, 88
13. 46
14. 63
15. 50
16. 113
17. 104
18. 51
19. 117
20. 121
21. 33
22, 42
23. 3
=24. 83
=24. 37
26. 73
27. 141
28. 11
29. 9
30. 35
31. 110
32. 86
33. 39
34. 27
35. 123
36. 137
37. 54
38. 661
39. 82
40. 111
41. 61
42, 57
43. 56
44. 78
45. 77
46. 59
47. 142
48. 140
49. 143

SCHORNA Pavla
MEISTERHOFER Klaudia
SCHWAB Renate
STADLMANN Monika
PUCHNER Ulli
BAUMGARTNER Brigitte
MOSER Gerit

MESSNER Maria
SCHMID Karin
RABERGER Anneliese
GAUGL Margarethe

RIEDER Enrico
LEITNER Hannes
HUBER Daniel
MARGOTTI Robert
VORDERDERFLER Willi
SCHORNY Lubo$
REUPICHLER Herwig
KANTNER Richard
HOPMAN Niels

REIF Sebastian
WIPPEL Anton

KOLB Helmut
GAMWEGER Jiirgen
ZAJIC Vaclav

MAIER Mario

LANDL Toni
PURKHARD Ernst
DULLNIG Stefan
SCHRENK Harald
SCHMELZ Michael
PUTZENBACHER Markus
TAGWERKER Daniel
SCHNUPP Heinz
ERLBACHER Herwig
KERSCHBAUMER Thomas
FALGENHAUER Markus
FISCHBACHER Hermann
KURZ Albert
BRANDAUER Josef
ZEFFERER Julius
ZORNIK Klemen
RATHBAUER Joachim
EGENHOFER Robert
DOPPELREITER Rudolf
WURM Gerhard
FODINGER Alex
POKORNY Jan
KLOSTERMANN Bastian
BICHLER Gerhard
KOMAC Goran
KERSCHBAUMER Josef
KOLLER Wolfgang
GRABNER Gilbert
REITER Harald

PLUT Andreas
CUSUMANO Matthias
LACKNER Manuel
FISCHBACHER Wilhelm

BRANDSTATTER Matthias
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HSV Pinkafeld
WSC Bad Mitterndorf

Tri Alpin Radstadt

WSV Altaussee
USI Graz

SUN Thalgau
BRD Wels

SC Bad Gastein

Schilanglauf Hohentauern

TVN Trofaiach

Atomic Racing Team

KB Staré Mesto p.L.

Kitzblheler Ski Club

SK Admont Hall

CML Fincon
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice

www.atterbiker.at

SU TRI STYRIA

NPR-Team Eisenerz
Tus Grébming

Tri Alpin Radstadt

Staré Mesto p.L.
Waldbach

Bad Mitterndorf

Bad Aussee

Mondsee
Thalheim bei Wels

Bad Gastein

Saalfelden
Hohentauern
Gai

Bad Aussee

GroBraming

Staré Mesto pod LandStejnem

Graz
Neukirchen
Ramsau

Thalheim

Lassing
Gimplach

Nova Bystrice
Lenzing
Grébming

Bad Mitterndorf
Graz

Bad Mitterndorf
Eisenerz
Grébming

Radstadt

RC Ausseerland Radsportland.at Bad Mitterndorf

Intersport Bachler/Monti
USC ATOMIC St. Leonhard
SU TRI STYRIA

SG Schénau

Salomon-Team

RC Mitterberg

TSV Hartpenning

AlpinX

TJ VOKD Poruba

TUS St.Stefan / Leoben

ATV Irdning

NST TVN TROFAIACH

Fun Sports Tri Team

Intersport Bachler

ATUS Judenburg

06.02.

Ramsau
Rohrendorf bei Krems
Graz
Pichl-Reiteralm
Bischofswiesen
Kuchl
Grébming
Bovec

Linz

Minchen
Mirzzuschlag
Birkfeld
Seekirchen
Ostrava

Salzburg

Bovec

Irdning
SEYRING
Murzzuschlag
Bad Mitterndorf
Ramsau
Judenburg
Pichl-Reiteralm
Ramsau

Ramsau

2011 - 13:22:05
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Damen AK II
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Damen AK III
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Herren AK I
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Herren AK III
Herren AK IV
Herren AK III
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Herren AK I
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1:55:52.9
1:55:55.9
1:59:01.2
2:00:22.4
2:08:12.8
2:14:30.5
2:20:07.4
2:25:20.6
2:35:44.9
2:43:09.5
2:54:12.8

1:40:16.9
1:44:50.0
1:44:52.8
1:46:28.0
1:47:47.3
1:47:56.0
1:47:56.7
1:47:57.3
1:48:00.8
1:48:05.5
1:48:21.0
1:49:02.3
1:51:00.9
1:51:02.3
1:51:40.5
1:51:42.7
1:51:45.5
1:51:46.4
1:51:50.1
1:52:38.4
1:53:38.3
1:53:40.9
1:53:46.4
1:53:53.9
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1:53:55.2
1:54:22.5
1:55:46.8
1:55:50.8
1:55:52.5
1:55:57.2
1:55:57.9
1:56:14.3
1:56:44.4
1:57:02.7
1:57:38.1
1:57:52.7
1:58:13.4
1:58:21.2
1:59:16.9
1:59:25.2
2:00:10.6
2:00:13.9
2:00:19.1
2:00:30.9
2:00:40.0
2:00:45.6
2:00:49.4
2:01:00.0

+3.0
+3:08.3
+4:29.5
+12:19.9
+18:37.6
+24:14.5
+29:27.7
+39:52.0
+47:16.6
+58:19.9
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+7:39.1
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+7:48.6

+8:04.1

+8:45.4
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+11:23.6
+11:25.8
+11:28.6
+11:29.5
+11:33.2
+12:21.5
+13:21.4
+13:24.0
+13:29.5
+13:37.0
+13:37.0
+13:38.3
+14:05.6
+15:29.9
+15:33.9
+15:35.6
+15:40.3
+15:41.0
+15:57.4
+16:27.5
+16:45.8
+17:21.2
+17:35.8
+17:56.5
+18:04.3
+19:00.0
+19:08.3
+19:53.7
+19:57.0
+20:02.2
+20:14.0
+20:23.1
+20:28.7
+20:32.5
+20:43.1
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17,3 km/h
16,2 km/h
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14,5 km/h
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24,0 km/h
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23,7 km/h
23,4 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,1 km/h
22,7 km/h
22,7 km/h
22,6 km/h
22,6 km/h
22,5 km/h
22,5 km/h
22,5 km/h
22,4 km/h
22,2 km/h
22,2 km/h
22,1 km/h
22,1 km/h
22,1 km/h
22,1 km/h
22,0 km/h
21,8 km/h
21,8 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,6 km/h
21,5 km/h
21,4 km/h
21,4 km/h
21,3 km/h
21,3 km/h
21,1 km/h
21,1 km/h
21,0 km/h
21,0 km/h
20,9 km/h
20,9 km/h
20,9 km/h
20,9 km/h
20,9 km/h
20,8 km/h
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INTERNATIONALER STEIRALAUF 2011 - Bad Mitternderf

Name

GAICH Werner
ORTMANN Moritz
SEIDL Franz

RAPPL Bernhard
ROGGER Roland
HOCKER Robert
SALFELLNER Johann
PASET Alois

TECHLER Erich
DUMMER Josef
SCHROCKER Daniel
EBNER Matthias
ZIMMEL Helmut

LOIDL Karl

KIRCHER Ralf

KOBER Manfred
GRUBER Hans

POLZL Udo

LEITNER Peter
SCHREFL Gerhard
KROHN Klaus
REISSNER Helmut
ENDTHALER Peter
GRICK Ossi
SCHROGENDORFER Kurt
FRITZ Gerhard
DIETSCHY Alois
UMGEHER Manfred
SCHWEIGER Johann
MOSER DR Bernd
MESSICS Walter
KASPARET Heinz
TOSCHER Rudolf

RATH Friedrich
ZAGLER Franz
SCHLOMICHER Wolfgang
GRAF Andreas
SCHLAGER Robert
HIRTNER Johann
SCHERER, DR. Andreas
KOTSCHY Ari

HACKL Franz
BAUMGARTNER Wolfgang
PILZ Erwin

FROSCH Gerhard
WEBERNDORFER Erwin
LANG Wolfgang
HAUPT, DR. Andreas
ADLER Rene

POLZ Hartmann
MESSNER Alfred
WEICHENBERGER Johannes
SZANTO Lajos

REITER Manfred
DEUBLER Eduard
RIEGER Herbert
RAMHAPP Richard
VOCKENHUBER Bernhard
FALGENHAUER Willi
SCHOIBWOHL Peter
HUMER Hans Peter
ZEDROSSER Bertold
MATZKA Roman
LEHNER Josef

MATZKA Herwig

Results 42km Overall

YoB Nation Club
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1956
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FC-Sauzipf Stainz

TuS Kremsmuinster

DANA Racing-Team

RC Arb6 Hallein

SKV-Feuerwehr Graz

RC-Elekto Merl Bruck an der Mu
SU TRI STYRIA

Union Eidenberg

rc-hochschwab aflenz

Trirun Linz

LSV Wien

Union Kirchschlag

B! Leder

WSV-AU

Bergrettungsdienst Wels

KSV-LA

Dynamo Seyring
OAV Spital am Pyhrn
SUN Thalgau

Linz AG Sport
Panorama SC

Schiklub Bruck

LAC-Harlekin

Lac-Harlekin

Oort
Stainz

Wien

Wenig
Eberndorf

Bad Aussee

Bad Mitterndorf
Kottingbrunn
Weng im Geséuse
Fieberbrunn
Spital

Eben im Pongau
Wien

Hallein
Radenthein
Graz
GroBgerungs
Pogier

Attersee
Neulengbach
Bad Mitterndorf
St.Johann / Pongau
bruck /mur

Bad Mitterndorf
Linz

Aigen
Wasenbruck
St.Lamprecht
Stanz
Kirchschlag
proleb

Ebensee

Graz

Bad Gleichenberg
Voitsberg

Bad Mitterndorf
Bruck an der Mur
Leoben

Turnau
Unterlandshaag
Wien

Spital am Pyhrn
Thalheim
Ramsau

Bad Aussee
Hellmonsodt
Kapfenberg
Rosenheim
Gerasdorf
Spital am Pyhrn
Mondsee

Linz

szeged

Bruck an der Mur
Bad Aussee
Schwanenstadt
Wien

Ebensee

Spittal/Drau

Katsdorf
Klagenfurt
Wien

Linz

Mistelbach

06.02.2011 - 13:22:05

Class

Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK IV
Herren AK II
Herren AK I
Herren AK II
Herren AK IV
Herren AK IV
Herren AK II
Herren AK IV
Herren
Herren AK IV
Herren AK III
Herren AK III
Herren AK I
Herren AK II
Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK I
Herren AK II
Herren AK IV
Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK II
Herren AK II
Herren AK III
Herren AK IV
Herren AK IV
Herren AK III
Herren AK I
Herren AK III
Herren AK III
Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK III
Herren AK I
Herren
Herren
Herren AK III
Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK II
Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK II
Herren AK III
Herren AK II
Herren AK II
Herren AK I
Herren AK III
Herren AK III
Herren AK III
Herren
Herren
Herren AK III
Herren AK IIT
Herren AK II
Herren AK I
Herren AK III
Herren AK IV
Herren AK IIT
Herren AK IV
Herren
Herren AK III

Herren AK II

Total
2:01:20.3
2:01:21.3
2:01:23.6
2:02:22.7
2:03:45.4
2:03:51.9
2:04:04.2
2:04:29.0
2:04:41.8
2:04:53.6
2:05:01.9
2:05:02.0
2:05:19.4
2:05:21.3
2:05:27.7
2:07:20.6
2:07:22.0
2:07:25.2
2:07:27.6
2:07:54.1
2:08:10.8
2:08:28.0
2:08:53.7
2:09:20.4
2:09:26.3
2:10:56.2
2:10:56.6
2:10:57.3
2:11:09.3
2:11:24.0
2:11:38.3
2:12:10.0
2:12:14.8
2:12:42.1
2:12:48.4
2:13:02.6
2:13:10.2
2:13:46.1
2:13:53.4
2:14:19.8
2:14:33.0
2:16:44.5
2:16:49.1
2:16:54.1
2:17:22.5
2:17:44.7
2:18:14.5
2:19:47.9
2:19:52.6
2:19:54.9
2:20:47.3
2:21:10.9
2:21:16.2
2:21:48.5
2:21:56.3
2:21:58.6
2:22:33.2
2:23:22.5
2:24:47.9
2:25:21.6
2:25:29.1
2:27:22.0
2:28:09.0
2:29:08.9
2:31:08.4

+21:

+21
+21

+22:
+23:
+23:

+23

+24:
+24:
+24:
+24:
+24:
+25:
+25:
+25:
+27:
+27:
+27:
+27:
+27:
+27:
+28:
+28:
+29:
+29:
+30:
+30:
+30:
+30:

+31

{FEile
+31:
+31:
+32:
+32:
+32:
+32:
+33:
+33:
+34:
+34:
+36:
+36:
+36:
+37:
+37:
+37:
+39:
+39:
+39:
+40:
+40:
+40:
+41:
+41:

+41

+42:

+43

+44:
+45:
+45:
+47:
+47:
+48:
+50:

Diff

03.4

:04.4
:06.7

05.8
28.5
35.0

:47.3

12.1
24.9
36.7
45.0
45.1
02.5
04.4
10.8
03.7
05.1
08.3
10.7
37.2
53.9
11.1
36.8
03.5
09.4
39.3
39.7
40.4
52.4

:07.1

21.4
53.1
57.9
25.2
31.5
45.7
53.3
29.2
36.5
02.9
16.1
27.6
32.2
37.2
05.6
27.8
57.6
31.0
35.7
38.0
30.4
54.0
59.3
31.6
39.4

141.7

16.3

:05.6

31.0
04.7
12.2
05.1
52.1
52.0
51.5

km/h
20,8 km/h
20,8 km/h
20,8 km/h
20,6 km/h
20,4 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,1 km/h
20,1 km/h
20,1 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,7 km/h
19,7 km/h
19,6 km/h
19,6 km/h
19,5 km/h
19,5 km/h
19,2 km/h
19,2 km/h
19,2 km/h
19,2 km/h
19,2 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,0 km/h
19,0 km/h
18,9 km/h
18,9 km/h
18,8 km/h
18,8 km/h
18,8 km/h
18,7 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,3 km/h
18,3 km/h
18,2 km/h
18,0 km/h
18,0 km/h
18,0 km/h
17,9 km/h
17,8 km/h
17,8 km/h
17,8 km/h
17,8 km/h
17,7 km/h
17,7 km/h
17,6 km/h
17,4 km/h
17,3 km/h
17,3 km/h
17,1 km/h
17,0 km/h
16,9 km/h
16,7 km/h
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INTERNATIONALER STEIRALAUF 2011 - Bad Mitternderf
Results 42km Overall

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club ort Class # ] Diff km/h
115, 101 MANDLBAUER Gerald 1959 AUT Linz Herren AK III 30. 2:31:10.4 +50:53.5 16,7 km/h
116. 106 JANKO Tamas 1958 HUN Budaérs Herren AK III 31. 2:33:56.1 +53:39.2 16,4 km/h
117. 38 KALHS Johann 1966 AUT Bad Aussee Herren AK II 37. 2:35:05.7 +54:48.8 16,2 km/h
118. 128 POPP Franz 1957 AUT Spital Herren AK III 32. 2:37:58.5 +57:41.6 16,0 km/h
119. 2 SCHNEIDER Otto 1964 AUT NOPSV Ziersdorf Herren AK II 38. 2:41:44.9 +1:01:28.0 15,6 km/h
120. 16 ETSCHBACHER Florian 1957 AUT  Schladming Schladming Herren AK III 33. 2:43:10.1 +1:02:53.2 15,4 km/h
121. 130 KREIL Andreas 1961 AUT Graz Herren AK II 39. 2:43:11.0 +1:02:54.1 15,4 km/h
122, 6 REIDLINGER Markus 1977 AUT LAC Harlekin Mistelbach Poysdorf Herren AK I 27. 2:45:07.6 +1:04:50.7 15,3 km/h
123. 87 HAMPL Franz 1944 AUT Eberschwang Herren AK IV 13. 2:56:49.3 +1:16:32.4 14,3 km/h
124. 18 POTTINGER Klaus 1958 AUT Grieskirchen Herren AK III 34. 3:05:02.9 +1:24:46.0 13,6 km/h

665 THALER Johann 1955 AUT StraBwalchen Herren AK III DSQ

06.02.2011 - 13:22:05
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